
Grottazzolina 19 05 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Cadetti - Gara 1 Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 26 CUGUSI S. 13:52.666
Tempo gara

1 2:21.533 + 06.599 17:44:56.220  42,478

2 2:15.322 + 00.388 17:47:11.542  44,427

3 2:14.934 --------- 17:49:26.476  44,555

4 2:15.994 + 01.060 17:51:42.470  44,208

5 2:15.190 + 00.256 17:53:57.660  44,471

6 2:17.138 + 02.204 17:56:14.798  43,839

 Po. 2 - # 3 BONGIORNO V. + 15.625
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.128 + 09.117 17:45:00.059  41,142

2 2:17.011 --------- 17:47:17.070  43,880

3 2:18.123 + 01.112 17:49:35.193  43,526

4 2:17.057 + 00.046 17:51:52.250  43,865

5 2:19.544 + 02.533 17:54:11.794  43,083

6 2:18.629 + 01.618 17:56:30.423  43,368

 Po. 3 - # 163 FARRIS M. + 24.359
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.011 + 01.724 17:44:53.637  42,939

2 2:19.537 + 01.250 17:47:13.174  43,085

3 2:24.681 + 06.394 17:49:37.855  41,553

4 2:22.417 + 04.130 17:52:00.272  42,214

5 2:20.598 + 02.311 17:54:20.870  42,760

6 2:18.287 --------- 17:56:39.157  43,475

 Po. 4 - # 81 BERTUZZI T. + 26.349
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.423 + 07.895 17:45:00.616  41,341

2 2:22.976 + 05.448 17:47:23.592  42,049

3 2:22.045 + 04.517 17:49:45.637  42,325

4 2:19.352 + 01.824 17:52:04.989  43,143

5 2:17.528 --------- 17:54:22.517  43,715

6 2:18.630 + 01.102 17:56:41.147  43,367

 Po. 5 - # 224 VALZANIA A. + 40.206
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.650 + 03.562 17:44:59.151  41,562

2 2:23.667 + 02.579 17:47:22.818  41,847

3 2:22.120 + 01.032 17:49:44.938  42,302

4 2:21.088 --------- 17:52:06.026  42,612

5 2:24.342 + 03.254 17:54:30.368  41,651

6 2:24.636 + 03.548 17:56:55.004  41,566

 Po. 6 - # 309 CORRADO G. + 48.685
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.832 + 02.548 17:45:01.903  41,226

2 2:23.957 + 00.673 17:47:25.860  41,762

3 2:24.004 + 00.720 17:49:49.864  41,749

4 2:23.284 --------- 17:52:13.148  41,959

5 2:25.678 + 02.394 17:54:38.826  41,269

6 2:24.657 + 01.373 17:57:03.483  41,560

 Po. 7 - # 511 FENU M. + 1:02.061
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.349 + 15.410 17:45:13.830  37,967

2 2:24.238 + 01.299 17:47:38.068  41,681

3 2:26.087 + 03.148 17:50:04.155  41,154

4 2:25.755 + 02.816 17:52:29.910  41,247

5 2:24.010 + 01.071 17:54:53.920  41,747

6 2:22.939 --------- 17:57:16.859  42,060

 Po. 8 - # 125 MILLI M. + 1:06.009
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.469 + 16.707 17:45:16.033  37,700

2 2:27.245 + 04.483 17:47:43.278  40,830

3 2:26.888 + 04.126 17:50:10.166  40,929

4 2:22.762 --------- 17:52:32.928  42,112

5 2:23.343 + 00.581 17:54:56.271  41,941

6 2:24.536 + 01.774 17:57:20.807  41,595

 Po. 9 - # 274 DI PASQUALE L. + 1:07.252
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.239 + 06.372 17:45:29.644  41,972

2 2:23.265 + 06.398 17:47:52.909  41,964

3 2:29.949 + 13.082 17:50:22.858  40,094

4 2:21.128 + 04.261 17:52:43.986  42,600

5 2:21.197 + 04.330 17:55:05.183  42,579

6 2:16.867 --------- 17:57:22.050  43,926

 Po. 10 - # 500 DELLACASA T. + 1:07.919
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.504 + 06.060 17:44:57.809  42,188

2 2:16.444 --------- 17:47:14.253  44,062

3 3:10.345 + 53.901 17:50:24.598  31,585

4 2:20.461 + 04.017 17:52:45.059  42,802

5 2:20.665 + 04.221 17:55:05.724  42,740

6 2:16.993 + 00.549 17:57:22.717  43,885

 Po. 11 - # 516 GALASSO M. + 1:25.547
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.556 + 28.447 17:45:25.600  35,249

2 2:26.294 + 04.185 17:47:51.894  41,095

3 2:31.886 + 09.777 17:50:23.780  39,582

4 2:30.472 + 08.363 17:52:54.252  39,954

5 2:22.109 --------- 17:55:16.361  42,306

6 2:23.984 + 01.875 17:57:40.345  41,755

 Po. 12 - # 946 NOYA M. + 1:28.251
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.594 + 17.553 17:45:17.708  37,436

2 2:31.218 + 08.177 17:47:48.926  39,757

3 2:27.138 + 04.097 17:50:16.064  40,860

4 2:25.131 + 02.090 17:52:41.195  41,425

5 2:23.041 --------- 17:55:04.236  42,030

6 2:38.813 + 15.772 17:57:43.049  37,856

 Po. 13 - # 714 BARACANI E. + 1:40.179
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.289 + 09.956 17:45:15.581  37,743

2 2:34.275 + 04.942 17:47:49.856  38,969

3 2:32.298 + 02.965 17:50:22.154  39,475

4 2:31.600 + 02.267 17:52:53.754  39,657

5 2:31.890 + 02.557 17:55:25.644  39,581

6 2:29.333 --------- 17:57:54.977  40,259

 Po. 14 - # 58 MALTINTI M. + 1:40.761
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.177 + 09.045 17:45:14.112  38,008

2 2:34.012 + 04.880 17:47:48.124  39,036

3 2:35.152 + 06.020 17:50:23.276  38,749

4 2:33.298 + 04.166 17:52:56.574  39,218

5 2:29.853 + 00.721 17:55:26.427  40,119

6 2:29.132 --------- 17:57:55.559  40,313

 Po. 15 - # 702 MARCONI M. + 1:53.067
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.080 + 08.531 17:45:16.619  37,556

2 2:34.723 + 03.174 17:47:51.342  38,857

3 2:37.281 + 05.732 17:50:28.623  38,225

4 2:35.275 + 03.726 17:53:03.898  38,718

5 2:31.549 --------- 17:55:35.447  39,670

6 2:32.418 + 00.869 17:58:07.865  39,444

Fastest lap: 2:14.934 
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Grottazzolina 19 05 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Cadetti - Gara 1 Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 16 - # 792 DI PANFILO R. + 1:55.011
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.450 + 14.406 17:45:19.641  37,008

2 2:35.618 + 07.574 17:47:55.259  38,633

3 2:37.723 + 09.679 17:50:32.982  38,117

4 2:36.706 + 08.662 17:53:09.688  38,365

5 2:32.077 + 04.033 17:55:41.765  39,533

6 2:28.044 --------- 17:58:09.809  40,610

 Po. 17 - # 319 BARBARINO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.895 + 07.674 17:45:02.363  41,208

2 2:18.221 --------- 17:47:20.584  43,496

3 4:29.312 + 2:11.091 17:51:49.896  22,324

4 2:37.902 + 19.681 17:54:27.798  38,074

5 2:28.889 + 10.668 17:56:56.687  40,379

Fastest lap: 2:14.934 
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